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ANEXO I

50290382 ABAD GARCIA MANUEL 46,350
17868222 ABAD GURRIA Mª CARMEN 118,800
38406515 ABELLAN SANCHEZ MARAVILLAS 54,300

138900 ABOY CASARES MARIA LUISA 47,400
13894501 ACEBAL REVUELTA CARLA 60,000
13082024 ACERO BLAZQUEZ ROSA MARIA 50,350
41494557 ACOSTA PEREZ LUIS 113,700
14687234 AGUADO ENCINAS Mª ANGELES 52,800
5883408 AGUILAR FERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 59,500
5889109 AGUILAR FERNANDEZ MARIA CLEOFE 60,000
5153028 AGUILERA CARABALLO Mª CARMEN 60,000

71517175 ALBERTO MORA CLAUDIO FABIAN 56,400
5229475 ALCALA ALMUNIA ADORACION 54,900

18417660 ALCALA MUÑOZ JOSE MIGUEL 0,000
2095629 ALDA GONZALO CELIA 53,250
3074809 ALDA SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 48,600

12366808 ALONSO CRIADO JUAN FRANCISCO 118,800
13123174 ALONSO CUESTA ALFREDO 118,800
13082216 ALONSO GARCIA MARIA JOSE TERESA 41,550
12707248 ALONSO GARCIA MARIA PILAR 52,950
16480122 ALONSO VIGHERA MARIA MERCEDES 60,000

699557 ALVAREZ CAMPOS RAQUEL 60,000
10802099 ALVAREZ DIAZ MARGARITA 60,000
4156847 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ JOSE JAVIER 60,000

76238314 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ JULIA 30,000
9673943 ALVAREZ GORDO MARIA ANGELES 60,000

50020139 ALVAREZ LOPEZ Mª ISABEL 60,000
33828656 ALVAREZ LOPEZ MARIA SALADINA 60,000
10019420 ALVAREZ OTERO NIEVES 60,000
25132875 ALVAREZ RUIZ Mª SOLEDAD 112,500
7430559 AMAYA BLAZQUEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000

12683757 ANAYA MANRIQUE LUZ MARIA 60,000
12708968 ANAYA MANRIQUE YOLANDA 51,600
50282273 ANDRES FOLGADO Mª ENCARNACION 49,950
3083464 ANGON FORTEA RAFAEL 42,750
3416199 ARAGONESES ALVAREZ EVANGELINA 60,000
9678285 ARBOL GONZALEZ ILUMINADA DEL 60,000

16503805 ARCOCHA JIMENEZ MARIA CARMEN DE 51,750
13299815 ARENAS HOYOS MARIA JESUS 45,300
4116321 ARGUELLES GARCIA Mª DEL CARMEN 107,100
9741131 ARIAS GARCIA CARMEN 92,850

51041465 ARMAN DE LA VEGA RAFAEL 59,250
50059807 ARROYO ARROYO Mª HUMILDAD 31,350

807464 ARROYO GOMEZ ADORACION REYES 101,550
12742869 ARTO GONZALEZ RAUL 110,100
10008364 ASTORGANO CALVO ROSA MARIA 60,000
51615404 ASTORGANO PEREZ VICTORIA 120,000
51695565 AVELLANEDA JIMENEZ M. JOSEFA 60,000
22454076 AVILES PERER ANTONIA 58,500
6529233 AYUSO FERNANDEZ MARIA BEGOÑA 52,650

13047280 AZCONA GOMEZ MARIA LUISA 60,000
42981221 BAENA LLANERAS MARGARITA 47,400
17203640 BALDOVIN BALLESTEROS GABRIEL 108,000
75215071 BALLESTRIN BOLEA Mª DOLORES 117,000
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3797203 BARGUEÑO AYO GERARDO 60,000
22936712 BARRANCO BLANCO ISABEL 55,200
13697640 BARRANQUERO CAMARA MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000
10029048 BARREIRA BLANCO MARIA DOLORES 57,300
1809702 BARRERA NIETO PILAR 48,300
9166124 BARRERO MACIAS AQUILINO 27,750

50428500 BARRERO RODRIGUEZ NIEVES 53,850
10534010 BARRI HERRAIZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000
17857754 BASELGA BURILLO Mª JESUS 49,950
52801993 BASTIDA CUTILLAS JOSE LUIS 49,200
25155322 BAUTISTA CANO PEDRO JESUS 38,700
17867768 BEAMONTE SAN AGUSTIN ALBERTO 110,400
51386289 BECEIRO PEDREÑO CATALINA 50,100
27449907 BELMONTE CORDOBA DIEGO 100,200
11726288 BENEITEZ DE LA MANO MARIA CRUZ 118,800
51375684 BENITEZ RUBIO ANTONIO FRANCISCO 52,500
73647677 BERJAS SEPULVEDA MARIA DEL MAR 37,150
52800012 BERMUDEZ MENARGUEZ ALBERTO 120,000
23229790 BERNABE SEGURA Mª DOLORES 43,800
8781661 BLANCO LOPEZ MARIA TERESA 53,700

10562643 BLANCO MARTINEZ MARGARITA 56,250
4546620 BLANCO ROZALEN JOSE ALBERTO 52,650
3419966 BORREGUERO MARTIN JULIANA 44,550

17998306 BORREL RONCALES Mª LOURDES 43,050
71917242 BRAVO COSGAYA EVANGELINA 60,000
12712321 BRAVO ESTALAYO Mª DEL ROSARIO 52,200
71615030 BRAVO PEREZ FRANCISCO 57,450
12227121 BRISO-MONTIANO GIL PILAR 120,000
51341549 BUENDIA ESTEBAN MARIA ANGELES 56,100
22473780 BUENDIA NOGUERA MARIA ISABEL 111,000
6953086 BURDALLO CHAMORRO VALENTINA 56,400

13690343 BURGADA BERASATEGUI AURORA 60,000
10193710 CABAÑEROS VICENTE ENRIQUE 53,400
31220855 CABEZUELO CASAL MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000
11796987 CABRERO LOPEZ MARIA MERCEDES 56,400
11039801 CACHERO LOSADA PILAR AMELIA 60,000
16788752 CACHO SORIA JOSE MANUEL 57,000
13758222 CAGIGAS ANSORENA ROSARIO 51,300
13693042 CALVO ALEN MARIA NIEVES 55,650
13297123 CALVO GARCIA Mª LUZ 118,050
12744000 CALZADA DELGADO FERNANDO LUIS 118,500
50695206 CAMACHO RABADAN CONCEPCION 48,600
50688827 CAMACHO RABADAN ROSA Mª 60,000
34784976 CAMPILLO GUERRERO ANA Mª 29,550
50705014 CAMPO GARCIA RAFAEL DEL 59,700
2840109 CAMPO ORTEGA JULIA DEL 60,000

51337211 CAMPO RICOTE FRANCISCO JAVIER DEL 60,000
51619256 CAMPOS MARTOS Mª MARGARITA 52,200
45278527 CAMPOY RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO 56,400
13711272 CAMUS CAMUS SANTA CRUZ 60,000
13681859 CANALES MENDIGUCHIA MARIA CARMEN 55,950
5876581 CANALES PIZARRO LUISA FERNANDA 60,000

43014148 CANALS MORAGUES JOAN JOSEP 56,550
74340069 CANO FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 118,800
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12720442 CANTERA RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARIA 120,000
17817890 CANTERA TIRADO Mª ESTHER 60,000
12317848 CAÑAS AREVALO Mª DEL CARMEN 56,100
2219801 CAÑAS ELENA MARIA SOLEDAD 44,850

45270302 CAPILLA TONDA Mª PILAR 120,000
51336202 CARAVACA ESCRIBANO Mª SAGRARIO 120,000
51346281 CARBAJO JUAREZ JOSE MARIA 118,800
51974225 CARBALLO DOMINGUEZ CARMEN 60,000
12746493 CARDEÑOSO LOMAS JORGE 43,200
18023809 CARDIEL GONZALEZ ANA PILAR 93,750
24735680 CARMONA ROMERO TRINIDAD 60,000
29739299 CARRASCO ZALVIDE Mª DE LA CINTA 98,550
10176237 CARREÑO CASCON FLORINDA 120,000

690822 CARRILLO ROMERO JESUS 111,600
13715986 CASADO CALVO MARIA ANTONIA 54,300
33980803 CASADO GALLARDO INES 55,800
13883946 CASARES GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES 57,900
34926145 CASAS CABANELAS EMILIO 40,950

795093 CASAS DIAZ MARIA ROSARIO 108,900
2229704 CASTAÑO ASENJO ELENA 45,300
8735486 CASTAÑO CASASECA PILAR 60,000

10799077 CASTRO ORDIERES ROSA MARIA A. 60,000
18419010 CATALAN LORENTE Mª TERESA 60,000
33987665 CEBRIAN BERMEJO MARIA GEMA 45,600
5133225 CEBRIAN PARDO MARIA DOLORES 60,000
679790 CECILIA BLAZQUEZ ELENA 113,100

10180527 CEPEDA SORRIBAS BENEDICTA 108,000
52800260 CEREZO INIESTA JOSE 113,400
30198664 CHACON SANCHEZ-MOLINA FRANCISCO JAVIER 72,900
9725778 CHAMORRO SUAREZ MODESTA 57,600

17996788 CHARLEZ SEVILLANO ANTONIO 45,450
8678082 CIDONCHA ROMAN PETRA 55,650
9352853 CIENFUEGOS MENENDEZ ISABEL 56,400

18001103 CIPRIAN GALINDO Mª CONCEPCION 43,050
5880642 COFRADES CARRION M CARMEN GLORIA 60,000

21434859 COLOM VALIENTE MARIA ISABEL 39,900
1921156 COMIN HERNANDEZ MERCEDES 60,000

11378185 CONDE VILLA AURELIO 60,000
50434250 CONTRERAS VARA MARIA EUGENIA 118,800
5604929 CRESPO POLO Mª EUGENIA 60,000

51322340 CRUZ ROBLEDO ANTONIO 54,300
2202074 CUELLAR MARTIN SOLEDAD 51,000

13693629 CUERVAS-MONS BRAÑA MARIA DOLORES 57,750
13704891 CUESTA SAN SEGUNDO CARMEN MARIA 55,800
13730619 CUESTA SAN SEGUNDO MARIA PILAR 43,650
9407954 CUETO IGLESIAS GABRIEL ENRIQUE 56,700

34256467 DACAL LORENZO EUGENIO LUIS 16,750
51858929 DAVO LLEO M CARMEN 52,500
70634984 DELFA MERINO JOSE ANGEL 53,100
71694075 DIAZ FERNANDEZ MARIA MERCEDES 53,250
3806840 DIAZ HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 38,550
3405260 DIAZ OLMOS INMACULADA 51,450
279177 DIAZ POZUELO VICTORIA EUGENIA 27,450

51604140 DIAZ RUIZ MARIA TERESA 60,000
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13753813 DIAZ-AJA GUTIERREZ MARIA ANGELES 59,700
3790620 DIAZ-CHIRON ROJAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000

76239645 DIESTRO FERNANDEZ DALMIRA 57,900
16495738 DIEZ ESTEBAN AMPARO 58,200
13108444 DIEZ GARCIA MARIA PURIFICACION 118,800
71247276 DIEZ MORENO BEGOÑA 60,000
12724499 DIEZ POZA JUAN JOSE 51,300
51640073 DOMINGO MEDIAVILLA ANGELES 57,600
28521925 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL 120,000
8797017 DOVADO FELIX Mª INMACULADA 44,100
9251016 DUQUE GONZALEZ LOURDES 45,600

72424359 ELIZONDO VALERO ANA MARIA 60,000
2073902 ENCABO MARTIN MILAGROS 60,000

11056187 ESCAYO MORAN MARIA ELVIRA 56,400
50933993 ESCUDERO CORONADO CARMEN 57,900
6958204 ESCUDERO GARCIA ALICIA 60,000
8740576 ESCUDERO RUIZ MANUELA 60,000

50933568 ESQUERDO HERRERA M. TERESA 60,000
1370341 ESTEBAN CALLE MARIA GLORIA 60,000

17437446 ESTEBAN ESTERAS CARMEN 110,850
12701966 ESTEBANEZ GARCIA Mª LUZ 52,350
24772746 FEIJOO SERRANO CORONA 52,200
79263062 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ JUAN 45,300
22461004 FERNANDEZ FRUTOS ISABEL M. 105,300
6986336 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLOS MARIA 54,750
9755153 FERNANDEZ LLAMAS BERNARDO 118,800

10038424 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Mª ANGELES 60,000
10178964 FERNANDEZ MIELGO SABINA TRINIDAD 53,100
9718706 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Mª DOLORES 41,550

11414693 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ SOLEDAD 110,400
11404505 FERNANDEZ DEL VISO TORRE FLOR Mª 112,800
43047592 FIOL AMENGUAL FRANCISCA 34,800
8794106 FLORES GARCIA MARIA VICTORIA 60,000

70411153 FLORES MATES MARIA JESUS 54,150
11376124 FLOREZ DE LA FUENTE Mª PILAR 118,800
42962808 FONT BARRADA ISABEL 54,000
40280006 FONT BIRLANGA DOLORES 60,000
13077692 FONTECHA CASTRILLO DAVID 120,000
73151415 FOZ TELLO PILAR 60,000
10027236 FRA LOPEZ MARIA LUISA 60,000
73078110 FRANCO RUESCA MARIA NIEVES 84,150
9276670 FUENTE MARTIN Mª JOSEFA 110,400
1912529 FUENTE PARAMO FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA 24,300

13694402 FUENTE SAN BARTOLOME MARIA CARMEN 53,100
22479862 FUENTES BERENGUER JOSE ANTONIO 109,650
10570862 FUEYO VALDES RAFAEL VICTORIANO 52,650
10559052 GAFARELO SALINAS MARIA PILAR 60,000
51703107 GAFO ACEVEDO MARIA CARMEN 60,000
16504977 GALAN ABAD RAIMUNDA 60,000

803371 GALIANA SAEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 111,450
22453732 GALLEGO BALLESTER CONCEPCION 54,200
2702645 GALLEGO INCIARTE M. EUGENIA 49,950

42978761 GARAU CARBONELL MARGARITA 60,000
42980740 GARAU CARRIO BARBARA 50,700
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22418800 GARCIA ABELLAN MARIA DEL CARMEN 55,500
10535667 GARCIA BARCENA MARIA JOSE ILUMINADA 60,000
5215678 GARCIA CHAPARRO Mª ANGELES 52,350
4567647 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE JOSE ANTONIO 45,000
3073504 GARCIA DELGADO NURIA 50,400

71619147 GARCIA FERNANDEZ CELIA 51,900
1115422 GARCIA GARCIA M. AFRICA 60,000

71762569 GARCIA GAVILAN PILAR 53,250
50059656 GARCIA GOMEZ MARIA NIEVES 60,000
10591656 GARCIA GONZALEZ ARMANDO JOSE 60,000
50178336 GARCIA HUECAS JESUS 86,700
8102451 GARCIA IGLESIAS JUAN JOSE 60,000

23245861 GARCIA LOPEZ MARIA CARMEN 67,200
3073878 GARCIA MARTIN FUENSANTA 42,900
3086880 GARCIA MINGUEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000

29068040 GARCIA PALAO SALVADOR 49,500
4571543 GARCIA REAL LUIS MARIANO 103,800

74336710 GARCIA REX AMBROSIO 111,450
52581044 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LILIANA 49,500
9700430 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Mª CONSOLACION 43,200

16482305 GARCIA RUBIO CARMEN 51,150
13673265 GARCIA RUIZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 51,150
7805482 GARCIA SALINERO TERESA 49,950
805929 GARCIA TORREJON BLANCA 99,450
649484 GARCIA VILLAGARCIA CONSTANZA 60,000

8693395 GARCIA DE VINUESA BONNAIL SONSOLES 60,000
70719997 GARCIA-CONSUEGRA CRIADO JOSEFA 60,000
70341195 GARCIA-MOCHALES CAÑADAS MARIA DOLORES 111,300
42981854 GARCIAS MIGUEL MARIA ISABEL 55,050
6536002 GARCINUÑO GALAN JOSE LUIS 82,800
679549 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 33,600

9667447 GETINO GARCIA ARMINDA 50,700
4132200 GIL CABAÑAS MARGARITA 60,000
3450187 GIL GARCIA FERNANDO 108,000

74343462 GIL PONCE ISABEL MONTSERRAT 58,350
7543373 GOMEZ CALDERON CORPUS 98,400

10049028 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ADELINA 65,450
76690890 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ALVARO 60,000
12694375 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ELENA 60,000
12723908 GOMEZ GOMEZ PORFIRIO 60,000
9390861 GOMEZ GOMEZ RAFAEL 44,700
3077708 GOMEZ MONGE MARIA ANGELES 60,000
2694096 GOMEZ PALACIOS Mª PAZ MARINA 60,000
3782929 GOMEZ DE LAS HERAS RIVAS MARIA CARMEN 58,500

50952377 GOMEZ-LOBO DIAZ-MECO Mª DEL PILAR 40,800
71694575 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ROSA 60,000
6540178 GONZALEZ BERMEJO MARIA DE CARMEN 120,000

28336118 GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE M. REYES 60,000
50148368 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN 55,050
10503942 GONZALEZ FUEYO Mª ANTONIA 60,000
13112264 GONZALEZ GARCIA Mª DEL ROSARIO 111,300
22972153 GONZALEZ GARCIA SALVADOR 60,600
51610331 GONZALEZ JAUDENES MIGUEL ANGEL 120,000
11701069 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ MARIA MERCEDES 60,000
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6559879 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ TOMAS 106,650
7771768 GONZALEZ MARTIN MARIA CECILIA 120,000
5613179 GONZALEZ MARTIN MERCEDES 54,450

50673322 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 59,250
9379515 GONZALEZ MENENDEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 110,400

51600364 GONZALEZ PASCUAL FLOR MARINA 60,000
10032071 GONZALEZ PEREZ MARIA ANGUSTIAS 56,250
6540649 GONZALEZ PEREZ PEDRO 52,200

10181477 GONZALEZ PRIETO CANDELAS 60,000
5247944 GONZALEZ SANTILLANA MARIA DEL CARMEN 107,400

23231355 GONZALEZ SEGURA JESUS 29,850
45425142 GONZALEZ SIERRA ENCARNACION 49,350
50298355 GONZALEZ SUAREZ CARLOS 45,750
11061100 GONZALEZ SUAREZ GABINO 40,500
11384065 GONZALEZ SUAREZ MARIA DOLORES 51,900
10589960 GONZALEZ-MANSOYA VALDES EUGENIA 56,100
14908496 GONZALEZ-URRIA BARCINA M. DELICIA 80,000
7429874 GORDO GOMEZ Mª ROSA 50,100

17128273 GRACIA GIMENO MARIA PILAR 60,000
16779360 GRACIA SORIA MARIA ISABEL DE 120,000
26171913 GRANGER LOPEZ CARMEN 118,800
3074802 GRONARD YELA MARIA ROSA 60,000
5650013 GUERRERO ARCE MARIA JESUS 51,900

11785586 GUERRERO CAMAÑO MERCEDES 60,000
30424743 GUERRERO GUTIERREZ FRANCISCO 43,050

404399 GUERRERO HIERRO ALONSO 55,800
70730182 GUIJARRO NUÑEZ ANTONIA 57,900
13108950 GUILARTE CALLEJA IGNACIO 118,800
77504443 GUIRADO GUIRADO FRANCISCO 48,150
12714675 GUTIERREZ CONDE TOMAS 54,000
13779911 GUTIERREZ COVARRUBIAS MANUEL RAMON 51,300
50799824 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ SARA 52,050
51351055 GUTIERREZ PEREZ MARIA DEL MAR 57,600
51650860 GUTIERREZ RAMOS MARIA LOURDES 52,800
13701498 GUTIERREZ-ROZAS FERNANDEZ MARTA 55,800
16489568 HEREDIA URDIAIN Mª PILAR 59,700
5622297 HERENCIA BECKER Mª INMACULADA 98,550

50718240 HERNANDEZ BLANCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 55,200
76107561 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ INMACULADA 47,550
6519684 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA LUZ 53,400
5348637 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESTEBAN 42,600
7837416 HERNANDEZ MARTIN MARIA ENCARNACION 118,500

29059995 HERNANDEZ MESEGUER CONSUELO 28,500
50304087 HERRADOR RODRIGUEZ AGUSTIN 53,250
4534364 HERRAIZ LOPEZ CANDELAS 60,000
3424704 HERRANZ GOMEZ JOSE FELIX 53,100

13669851 HERRERA PEREZ MARIA DOLORES 110,400
50153510 HERRERA RODRIGUEZ MARIA CARMEN 53,100
26175497 HERRERA VALERO MARIA 120,000
45267656 HERRERO RUIZ GUILLERMO TOMAS 52,650
13742170 HERVAS DUQUE MARTA 120,000
5895189 HIDALGO CABALLERO PILAR DOLORES 60,000

16479144 HIERRO ABAD PILAR 60,000
75659837 HORCAS MOYANO CARMEN 60,000
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263861 HORMIGOS VILLALBA MARIA TERESA 60,000
2485116 HUERTA PARRILLA ASCENSION 51,600
3817558 HUETE GAYO AMANCIO 46,650
1897361 HUETE MARRON Mª TERESA 60,000
6532775 HURTADO LOSAÑEZ ANTONIO 55,500
9770797 IGLESIAS CASTRO JAVIER 110,100

72569835 IGLESIAS GOMEZ JOSE ELEUTERIO 120,000
261372 IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ CARMEN 57,150

51330871 IGLESIAS RUS ALICIA 51,000
3070494 INES DE LUCAS FERNANDO 44,400

51616875 INSUA CAMPOS MERCEDES 57,600
1389324 IZQUIERDO GARCIA MARIA CARMEN 54,750

50798167 JAIME GOMEZ TERESA DE JESUS 120,000
42989852 JANER SEGUI ANTONIA 46,950

638318 JIMENEZ CAMON Mª ANGELES 120,000
13764903 JIMENEZ CHILLON MAXIMINO 25,800
11041220 JIMENEZ GOMEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000
5626524 JIMENEZ MOHEDANO FERNANDO 60,000
6533111 JIMENEZ PASCUAL RAIMUNDO 46,200
7801644 JIMENEZ SANTOS JUAN ANTONIO 118,800
7042980 JOCILES GONZALEZ RODRIGO ANDRES 60,000
9177137 JOVER REDONDO CARMEN 60,000

43046983 JUAN SOCIAS ANA MARIA DE 27,450
51442844 JUAREZ CID MARIA GLORIA 56,700
8792819 JURADO SEBASTIAN VICENTE 118,800

23237796 LACAL DIAZ LUIS 72,000
17437461 LAHOZ PEÑALOSA ANGEL 52,650
45064300 LARA ALVAREZ ISABEL 49,950
5648707 LARA GUIJARRO MARTA 114,000

13057737 LARA REVILLA CONSUELO 57,900
17440206 LAZARO GARCIA Mª NATIVIDAD 103,500
13101587 LAZARO SANCHO MARIA TERESA 59,400
33980224 LEAL CIDONCHA MIGUEL ANGEL 50,100
16541913 LEON JIMENO ELENA 115,200
17219628 LEZCANO ALIAGA MILAGROS 28,650
42976737 LLADO SENDRA JUANA MARIA 44,400
22476456 LLOPIS LOPEZ PEDRO 92,700
51822492 LLOPIS RUIZ MARIA ANGELES 118,800
16781143 LLORENTE CALVO JESUS 85,800
51312695 LOMILLOS DE FRUTOS JUANA 60,000
17681864 LOPEZ FANLO JOSEFINA 53,250
13708685 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL 56,250
17853152 LOPEZ GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 55,350
27506200 LOPEZ LOZANO JUAN 27,450
10015162 LOPEZ MARTINEZ MARIA ELENA 60,000
3068096 LOPEZ MEDINA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 51,000
6556092 LOPEZ MONTERO ANGEL FERNANDO 118,500

73154775 LOPEZ SANCHO JOSE MARIA 43,050
11059323 LOPEZ SUAREZ MARIA CARMEN 60,000

382241 LORENTE ZURITA PILAR 44,400
8666294 LOZANO GARAY MARIA TERESA 60,000

42995800 LUCIANO FIOL JUANA MARIA 55,350
13092973 LUCIO DAVILA MANUEL CARLOS 118,800
17142006 LUESMA GARGALLO MARIA LUISA 120,000
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9746456 LUIS PARIENTE PABLO ALFONSO 86,850
22933796 LUJAN GARRE PILAR 32,700
10838796 MACIA MACIA ROSA MARIA 39,900
10020917 MACIA PRADA MARIA TERESA 60,000
4143693 MADRIGAL ARIAS GLORIA 53,100
3779239 MANZANARES ROMAN MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000

13681836 MARAÑON DIAZ EMILIA 59,100
6983720 MARCOS CAMPOS LUIS 60,000
1388801 MARIN ARRIAZU JOSE JAVIER 49,950

18021432 MARIN ESCOLANO ANA MARIA 100,050
45417750 MARTIN BARRIOS MARIA ANGELES 30,900
10189058 MARTIN CORDOBA RAFAEL 82,600
6531988 MARTIN GARCIA ROSA MARIA 54,600
6516499 MARTIN GUTIERREZ Mª NIEVES 54,450

27467059 MARTIN JAEN JOSE MANUEL 37,850
1911803 MARTIN LOPEZ Mª ESTHER 48,900

51644837 MARTIN LOPEZ MARIA NIEVES 55,950
16536441 MARTIN MARTINEZ ANTONIO JAVIER 28,200
50665301 MARTIN MEJIAS ROSARIO 120,000
7825651 MARTIN SANCHEZ ELISEO 42,000

13096897 MARTIN SANTAMARIA DANIEL JUAN 118,800
12183682 MARTINEZ ARRIBAS MARIA LUZ 57,000
26443378 MARTINEZ FONTAS JOSE MIGUEL 118,800
3801492 MARTINEZ GALAN VICENTE 60,000

10026909 MARTINEZ GARCIA MARIA CONCEPCION 60,000
12697595 MARTINEZ GARCIA MARIA ISABEL 120,000
22434372 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ ISABEL 60,000
25136403 MARTINEZ JULIAN ISABEL 118,800
25436836 MARTINEZ LOPEZ LAURA 52,050
29067272 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CONCEPCION 51,000
10583073 MARTINEZ MENENDEZ MARGARITA 118,800
17440628 MARTINEZ PEREZ MARIA JESUS 60,000
12233393 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA LUISA 110,400
25156237 MARTINEZ VAL ADORACION DE LOS REYES 101,850
22377948 MARTINEZ VALERA ENCARNACION 60,000
22427339 MATAS CAPARROS ANTONIA 60,000
3411186 MATE MARTINEZ MARIA LOURDES 60,000

70571480 MATEO ALONSO PIEDAD 32,250
12712475 MATEO PORRO Mª MERCEDES 51,600
9713839 MATIAS FLECHA ANTONIA 104,700
9743498 MATILLA PRIETO CARMEN 118,800
1398180 MAYO LOZANO ROSA MARIA 120,000

50687096 MAYORAL CORTES Mª DEL CARMEN 60,000
51978143 MAYORDOMO OLIVARES Mª ROSA 60,000
2214786 MEDINA LUCENA RAFAEL 27,300

18013961 MEDINA VALDEPEÑAS SAGRARIO 57,600
12365365 MELADO RODRIGO Mª MILAGROSA 60,900
11791106 MENA ALONSO MARIA ASCENSION 36,150
10540722 MENDEZ MUÑOZ RAFAEL ANTONIO 120,000
9155334 MENDEZ VALLE Mª DOLORES 109,200
6962774 MENDO VIDAL FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000

52591497 MENENDEZ COLLAR M. MERCEDES 56,400
71862366 MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA PILAR 53,100
10814969 MENENDEZ MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE 51,900
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12744354 MERINO DIEZ MARIA NURIA 41,850
50675675 MERINO FERNANDEZ Mª ISABEL 59,100
8780820 MERINO FERNANDEZ RAFAEL LUIS 57,000
654045 MEROÑO PEREZ-OLIVARES MARIA DOLORES 50,850

50672426 MESA ORTEGA VALENTIN 60,000
71692759 MIER CARUS M. ELISA 55,800
51697988 MINGO CABANILLAS MARIA CARMEN 60,000
50799816 MINGUEZ SAIZ GEORGINA 60,000
11381770 MIRANDA BENITEZ Mª ANTONIA 58,050
8776621 MOLINA CARRASCO ADORACION ANDREA 30,000
3089288 MOLINA URRACA Mª ELENA 45,900

51876066 MONGE BAILON PURIFICACION 60,000
45258788 MONJE GONZALEZ EMILIO 97,750
3410064 MONTARELO SANZ MARGARITA 115,800

13734787 MONTE SALMON MARIA YOLANDA 43,650
1111001 MONTERO CARNICERO ANA MARIA 57,600
2164926 MONTERO FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO ASCENSION 51,450
6539709 MONTERO JIMENEZ EVELIA 60,000

45273957 MONTIEL NAVARRO NATIVIDAD 57,000
27438931 MOÑINO LOPEZ ROSARIO 109,200
3832133 MORA GUERRA JUAN CARLOS 38,400
2216122 MORAL LUQUE Mª CARMEN 60,000
5629327 MORALES BALLESTEROS SACRAMENTO 60,000
4128111 MORALES RENEO MARIA DOLORES 60,000
8771552 MORALO BEJARANO Mª ANGELES 120,000
6971864 MORENO ALVAREZ MARIA MAGDALENA 47,700
260985 MORENO BUENO Mª VICTORIA 48,900
262198 MORENO CAMACHO AMALIA 51,150

8773207 MORENO LOPEZ AMALIA 60,000
50933135 MORENTE VILLENA MARIA NIEVES 56,700
22918037 MORENZA MATEO JUANA 60,000
17712253 MORO LARA FRANCISCO JAVIER 43,800
15943530 MUGICA GONZALEZ IGNACIO 38,250
23231107 MUNUERA MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUEL 103,650
70720106 MUÑOZ CAMARENA MARIA APOLONIA 59,250
51854699 MUÑOZ GARCIA ANGEL 60,000
72872467 MUÑOZ GARCIA MERCEDES 53,550
12355547 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ RAQUEL 100,350
45070833 MUÑOZ OBISPO DULCE NOMBRE 33,300
3436522 MUÑOZ VALENTIN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 110,400
7429081 MURIAS MORALES ANGELES 60,000

51672312 MURIEL GARCIA ALFONSO 94,400
7789629 NAVA HERRERA Mª SOLEDAD DE LA 60,000

18011470 NAVAL PLANA Mª ASUNCION 112,950
5090414 NAVARRO ASENSIO CAROLINA 60,000
2852622 NAVARRO SANCHEZ-SERRANO NATIVIDAD 120,000

45074293 NAVAS CASTILLO ADORACION 46,800
5880065 NAVAS GIMENO MARIA DE GRACIA 60,000

51361421 NAVAS SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL 54,600
5257520 NEBOT MOLINA JOSE ANTONIO 59,550

10024667 NEGRO GARCIA MARIA CONCEPCION 51,450
22478873 NICOLAS GARCIA MANUEL 92,250
42999965 NIELL PUIGROS JUAN 48,600
10585436 NOGUEIRO PEREZ Mª JOSE 51,900
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43042414 NOGUES SANCHEZ LUISA 56,100
13766149 NOREÑA VALCARCEL JUAN IGNACIO 43,200
1115199 NUÑEZ GARCIA EVA 118,800
5212773 NUÑEZ-GARCIA FELIX CARLOS JOSE 120,000

29088306 OLANO AZNAREZ JESUS ANTONIO 61,500
17157574 OLLETA CASTAÑER MARGARITA MARIA 97,050
3089467 OROZCO PEINADO ALICIA 24,300
3075300 OROZCO PEINADO MARIA DEL PILAR 53,100

13118242 ORTEGA DE HARO Mª JOSE 113,100
13114544 ORTEGA MANJON MARIA ISABEL 108,000
17851213 OSA BARINGO MARIA PILAR 60,000
1612034 OTERO LLORENTE Mª HENAR ASUNCION 60,000

45068866 PACHECO TIRADO JULIO CESAR 24,400
9684288 PALACIN VEGA MARIA ASCENSION 38,400

13698693 PALACIO MUÑOZ EMILIA 55,800
13696880 PALAGAN RUEDA MARIA BLANCA 60,000
70641648 PALENCIA DEL FRESNO JOSE CARLOS 51,900
18970996 PALLARES RUIZ MARTA 106,500
10809082 PAÑEDA DIAZ Mª VICTORIA 60,000
2519574 PARADA ALBERTOS ISABEL 60,000

51654136 PARDO LOPEZ JOSE LUIS 89,850
34964799 PARDO PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 108,350
7507827 PARRA PUENTE MELCHOR 28,050
6973618 PARRA RODRIGUEZ Mª GLORIA 22,800

51823061 PEDRO BLANCO MARIA ROSA DE 60,000
51696352 PEDRO BLANCO PETRA DE 54,450
17832090 PEDRO LASSALLE Mª DOLORES DE 53,250
17138519 PELLEJERO MORENO MARIA VIRGINIA 56,100
72873568 PEREGRINA MARTINEZ MARIA CARMEN 56,700
12691604 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 43,350
76232764 PEREZ GIL Mª DEL CARMEN 53,400
50414304 PEREZ MASEDA RAQUEL 51,900
6935123 PEREZ MAYORAL CLEMENTINA 120,000

74713144 PEREZ MONTES JUAN FRANCISCO 118,800
12243141 PEREZ MORILLO VICENTE 120,000
21362763 PEREZ PASTOR INOCENCIA 60,000
7523020 PEREZ PASTOR Mª PILAR 60,000

35970000 PEREZ PEREIRA MARIA CARMEN ROSALIA 52,850
70793659 PEREZ PEREZ Mª SONSOLES 60,000
8750455 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ISABEL 60,000

10601662 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PILAR 56,850
41364327 PEREZ ROMAR ELVIRA 60,000

415202 PEREZ SANZ CONCEPCION 60,000
8776320 PIMIENTA ESPACIO Mª DOLORES 53,400
5357576 PINDADO COLOMBO Mª DEL CARMEN 60,000

50814724 PLAZA ANDRES PATRICIA 60,000
78204147 PONCE ROSETE ANTONIO 53,550
10037478 PONCELAS MAYO MARIA JESUS LUZDIVINA 48,600
25153879 PORROCHE SORBE MARIA CARMEN 52,050

651219 POSADAS FRUTOS ISABEL 56,000
16782449 POSTIGO MARTINEZ JOSE ANTONIO 45,600

650919 POZO BARRERO MARIA ANGELES 60,000
9382360 PRADA TEJEDOR MIGUEL ANGEL DE 110,400

13075073 PRADO HUIDOBRO Mª ISABEL 111,900
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7804500 PRIETO GONZALEZ MARIA JESUS 120,000
7785659 PRIETO LOPEZ MARIA VICTORIA 56,700
9701957 PRIETO MERUENDANO MARIA DEL CAMINO 52,050

13684454 QUINTANA HOYA FRANCISCA 60,000
13079861 QUINTANILLA MATA DELIA 120,000
25150272 QUINTIN GRAO SERGIO 108,600
50024709 RAMIRO RAMIRO M. LOURDES 60,000

276528 RAMON ROALES-NIETO CARMEN 53,250
71620022 RAMOS ALBAL SOLEDAD 50,100
7805871 RAMOS PAINO ALEJANDRA 51,750

23221625 RAMOS SANCHEZ GINES 71,900
2692357 REBOLLO CHACON Mª BEGOÑA DE LOS ANGELES 58,050
2844767 RECIO REDONDO Mª SOLEDAD 60,000

10828067 REDONDO IÑIGUEZ MARIA MONTSERRAT 108,000
51658949 REDONDO MANZANO JUANA MARIA 56,100
50681667 REDONDO MAÑON FERNANDO 41,250
1385351 REOYO LOPEZ ROSA MARIA 57,900
6550192 REPRESA CONDE MARIA DE LA O 118,800
9152143 RESECO REYES FRANCISCO 52,500
6528470 REVIEJO MORENO MARIA DEL CARMEN 51,750

12190326 REVUELTA BUENO IGNACIO 120,000
13913006 REVUELTA LOPEZ MANUELA 110,100
8753723 REY GONZALEZ MARIA JOSEFA DEL 55,050

15774071 REY OLARRA Mª TERESA 92,650
2190313 RICA CARRILLO CRISTINA DE LA 51,750

50140891 RICOY CORREDERA ELVIRA 57,750
12217051 RINCON PEDRERO MARIA TERESA 50,850
30072577 RIVAS SAEZ Mª DOLORES 111,100
10799334 RIVERO ANTUÑA MARIA BELEN 60,000
12243305 RIVERO MORENO Mª DEL MAR 120,000

670509 ROBLES RAMOS ANTONIA 49,800
24131353 ROBLES ROBLES GENOVEVA 54,650
22471982 ROBLES VAZQUEZ ANDRES 115,200
5197418 RODENAS GARCIA MARIA DOLORES 36,450

10526342 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Mª CARMEN 60,000
71588625 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Mª LUZDIVINA 60,000
10552486 RODRIGUEZ COLUNGA CARMEN DEL PILAR 56,250
13915850 RODRIGUEZ CUETARA ANA Mª 111,600
9737598 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ BEGOÑA 35,400

12742511 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS FIDEL 59,700
10820495 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 55,200
74432310 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA PEDRO 93,000
9298900 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS Mª DOLORES 118,800
3792096 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO FRANCISCA 53,400

10872056 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JOSE FERMIN 110,100
52591320 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ELENA 60,000
6223357 RODRIGUEZ VILLALTA JESUS FERNANDO 56,100

27447854 ROMAN LAPUENTE FERNANDO 100,650
12232662 ROMAN LOPEZ Mª CRUZ 120,000
50043322 ROMAN MORALES FLORENCIO 45,750
4155690 ROMAN RECIO VICTORIA 43,800

50407958 ROMERO CRESPO FRANCISCA 60,000
5626728 ROMERO ESCRIBANO PURIFICACION 117,600

76207910 ROMERO GODOY NIEVES 60,000
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45069793 ROMERO GUERRERO JOSE LUIS 43,500
50283762 ROMERO JIMENEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 50,100
2842835 ROMERO ROSENDO PIEDAD 60,000
3801239 ROMOJARO PEREZ LORENZO 60,000

71620761 ROSILLO SANTOS FRANCISCO 60,000
3415087 RUANO GARCIA Mª LUZ 58,050

50714475 RUANO REGUILON BEGOÑA EMMA 35,400
11381060 RUANO REINA VISITACION 56,250
11712014 RUBIO VALDUEZA AQUILINA 60,000
9252791 RUIZ ALONSO ANA ISABEL 50,850

12706349 RUIZ CORTES ROSA MARIA 60,000
27440525 RUIZ MARTINEZ FUENSANTA 41,250
50024917 RUIZ MORENO MARTA 51,150
45263298 RUIZ RUBIO JUANA 60,000
71625449 SAAVEDRA MIJAN MARIA ROSARIO 54,600
10587378 SAEZ ACEBAL Mª BERTA 53,100
30497897 SAEZ MARISCAL Mª ISABEL 40,950
5222430 SAINZ CASTAÑO EMILIANA 51,600

13909213 SAINZ LOPEZ FABIOLA 60,000
13045964 SAIZ CUESTA DORA FRANCISCA 58,500
50038942 SAIZ GOMEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 50,100
6984266 SALAS VILLA MARIA ANGELES 60,000

17188179 SALVADOR CLAVEL MARIA PILAR 53,100
51665064 SAMPEDRO DUCE Mª VICTORIA 55,800
10545175 SAMPEDRO LOPETEGUI CONCEPCION 58,050
50045767 SAN ANTONIO MARINAS Mª MERCEDES 94,950
9759621 SAN MARTIN GARCIA PILAR 110,100
3415536 SAN MIGUEL ANTON MARIA FUENCISLA 52,200
6537561 SAN PEDRO ESPINOSA JOSE ANTONIO 118,800

46529346 SANCHEZ APARICIO CARLOS 31,200
17688498 SANCHEZ BERNAL ARACELI 120,000
18021135 SANCHEZ CAMPO YOLANDA 54,600
8971354 SANCHEZ DEL AMA MIGUEL ANGEL 23,250
7862588 SANCHEZ DEL REY JULIA 118,800

12197448 SANCHEZ DIAZ Mª CONCEPCION 120,000
33818500 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ JULIA 52,950
8105313 SANCHEZ JIMENO MARIA PILAR 56,400

12244393 SANCHEZ LABAJOS CARMEN 120,000
3779675 SANCHEZ LERIA AMPARO 60,000

22456294 SANCHEZ MOLINA JOSE ANTONIO 94,700
27465913 SANCHEZ PEREZ FRANCISCO 110,400
10548837 SANCHEZ RIO Mª ZULIMA 51,450
51834820 SANCHEZ RUBIO JAVIER EUTIMIO 47,700
22437294 SANCHEZ RUIZ PURIFICACION 54,450
50031260 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PEDRO 60,000
2188180 SANCHEZ SANZ PALOMA 53,250
5596780 SANCHEZ WOLFF GUILLERMO 54,900

13698659 SANCHEZ DE MOVELLAN RUIZ CARMEN 57,900
2499293 SANCHEZ-JUNCO MANS LOURDES 59,400

13110774 SANCHO ALVAREZ ISABEL 26,100
3440181 SANCHO DE ANDRES BEATRIZ 118,800

74413178 SANDOVAL ESTRABON PILAR 60,000
45277308 SANDOVAL LOPEZ MANUEL JESUS 56,400
50285304 SANGUINO CORDON CARMEN 55,200
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17852318 SANJUAN GARCIA Mª PILAR 120,000
10004394 SANTALLA MANRIQUE MARIA JESUS 60,000
51618109 SANTAMARIA VELEZ Mª ROSA 50,700

132110 SANTA-OLALLA GOMEZ MARIA LUISA 120,000
105748 SANTI GONZALEZ ROSA 60,000

50794175 SANTIUSTE RUIZ ELENA 105,750
7799216 SANTOS SANCHEZ Mª IGNACIA 37,100
1075076 SANZ CALVO MARIA DE LA ANUNCIACION 60,000
6947554 SANZ FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA 120,000
2495527 SANZ GARCIA JUANA 57,600

51628794 SANZ OJEDA ARACELI 48,900
3071434 SANZ OLMEDA MARIA NIEVES 42,900

72123835 SARACHAGA GARCIA AURORA 52,350
71863518 SAUREZ TOYOS M. NOHEMI 59,100
2499738 SEBASTIAN ACHUTEGUI ROSA MARIA 55,800
8757833 SEDEÑO MASOT JUAN MANUEL 44,700

45268778 SEGURA GILABERT MARIA MATILDE 58,200
17718735 SENANTE FUSTER ROSA MARIA 52,500
43051327 SIEBKE MERCADER YASMIN 56,100
71598595 SIERRA CRIADO MARIA LUISA 60,000
7436627 SIMON CASTILLO SANTOS 58,800
3071223 SIRO GARCIA CRISTINA 56,550

42952031 SOBERATS RAMON FERNANDA 54,900
11709273 SORIA MEDINA MARIA DE LA CONCEPCION 55,950
15971168 SOTO ESNARRIAGA M. CARMEN 97,150
22956645 SOTO GARCIA GINES FRANCISCO 111,150
13073868 SUAREZ ANGULO MARIA MILAGROS 46,950
9716856 SUAREZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 105,900

45425193 SUAREZ PEREZ MARIA CONCEPCION 38,550
10551414 SUAREZ SARIEGO HONORINA 60,000
17826688 SUBIRAS FUMANAL GLORIA 59,400
51059365 TEJERO DIAZ Mª ROSARIO 51,300
5644576 TERCERO CALLE ANTONIO 32,400

13081505 TERRADILLOS HONTORIA FERNANDO 120,000
41401273 TEVAR MARTORELL DOLORES 60,000
11370418 TOBARRA DIAZ MARIA 56,250
5157271 TOBARRA ESCRIBANO IGNACIO 34,000

17190408 TOBED MONEO PILAR 56,100
2616034 TOLDOS PONCE ALFREDO 111,300

12187919 TORAL CASADO MARIA JESUS 58,950
9153344 TORRADO HERRERA JOSE MANUEL 39,600

14685005 TORRALBO SAINZ MARIA ELVIRA 55,800
4573965 TORRE GARCIA RICARDO DE LA 108,450

50067695 TORRES CALLE JULIA 60,000
5620982 TORRES RODRIGUEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 52,950
6909332 TRIGOSO CASTRO MARIA JOSEFA 60,000

50782701 TRULLENCH MARZO CAROLINA 49,800
6230588 UBEDA HERNANDEZ BENEDICTO JAVIER 39,600
6979097 URSO GONZALEZ Mª ISABEL 114,150
2820711 VADILLO CASTRO MARIANO 55,800

76004968 VADILLO MATEOS GALO MIGUEL 27,450
12235572 VALDAJOS DE LA FUENTE M. CONSUELO 43,200
11712709 VALDES GARRIDO TEODORA 60,000
16780598 VALER FERNANDEZ CLOTILDE 60,000
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277272 VALERO DIAZ MARIA ISABEL 49,500
818337 VALIENTE DE LA FUENTE Mª DEL MAR 54,450

17184609 VALLESPIN MESEGUER MERCEDES 60,000
6548447 VAQUERO HERNANDEZ M. TERESA 120,000
7822275 VAQUERO MONFORTE JOSE ANTONIO 106,350
6564856 VARAS SANCHEZ MARIA MERCEDES 20,100
2822547 VARGAS SIMON ASUNCION 60,000

51887093 VAZQUEZ ESPINOSA JOSE MANUEL 120,000
33834868 VAZQUEZ PEREZ MARIA SOLEDAD 55,950
13712036 VEGA CRESPO MARIA ISABEL 53,100
10799982 VEGA FELGUERES MARIA ELENA 60,000
12197680 VELASCO REY ROSINA PURA 53,700
50048145 VELAZQUEZ MUÑOZ JUAN CARLOS 48,300
22421953 VIDAL PORRAS ANTONIA 60,000
9400048 VIGON ARTOS ALBERTO 45,950

10566712 VILLA NUÑO Mª BELEN 56,700
9294443 VILLAFAÑEZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 118,800
693033 VILLAITODO VILLEN PURIFICACION 56,100

12364198 VILLAMERIEL GALVAN MILAGROS 118,800
13071438 VILLANUEVA PEREZ Mª VICTORIA 55,650
17679471 VILLEN BLANQUEZ AMELIA 53,700
16505123 VINUE ARROYO ALICIA 60,000
51333961 YAGUE MARTIN JULIA 49,800
70792177 YUSTE MANCHADO EMILIO 55,650
17988127 ZAMORA OTIN ALICIA 60,000
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132110 SANTA-OLALLA GOMEZ MARIA LUISA 120,000
16779360 GRACIA SORIA MARIA ISABEL DE 120,000

638318 JIMENEZ CAMON Mª ANGELES 120,000
50665301 MARTIN MEJIAS ROSARIO 120,000
12697595 MARTINEZ GARCIA MARIA ISABEL 120,000
26175497 HERRERA VALERO MARIA 120,000
1398180 MAYO LOZANO ROSA MARIA 120,000
6947554 SANZ FERNANDEZ ROSA MARIA 120,000
6935123 PEREZ MAYORAL CLEMENTINA 120,000

17852318 SANJUAN GARCIA Mª PILAR 120,000
7804500 PRIETO GONZALEZ MARIA JESUS 120,000

10176237 CARREÑO CASCON FLORINDA 120,000
45270302 CAPILLA TONDA Mª PILAR 120,000
13079861 QUINTANILLA MATA DELIA 120,000
51615404 ASTORGANO PEREZ VICTORIA 120,000
51336202 CARAVACA ESCRIBANO Mª SAGRARIO 120,000
51887093 VAZQUEZ ESPINOSA JOSE MANUEL 120,000
12244393 SANCHEZ LABAJOS CARMEN 120,000
12190326 REVUELTA BUENO IGNACIO 120,000
12243141 PEREZ MORILLO VICENTE 120,000
12232662 ROMAN LOPEZ Mª CRUZ 120,000
12227121 BRISO-MONTIANO GIL PILAR 120,000
12197448 SANCHEZ DIAZ Mª CONCEPCION 120,000
51610331 GONZALEZ JAUDENES MIGUEL ANGEL 120,000
17688498 SANCHEZ BERNAL ARACELI 120,000
50798167 JAIME GOMEZ TERESA DE JESUS 120,000
13081505 TERRADILLOS HONTORIA FERNANDO 120,000
17142006 LUESMA GARGALLO MARIA LUISA 120,000
28521925 DOMINGUEZ MARTINEZ MANUEL 120,000
2852622 NAVARRO SANCHEZ-SERRANO NATIVIDAD 120,000
5212773 NUÑEZ-GARCIA FELIX CARLOS JOSE 120,000

12720442 CANTERA RODRIGUEZ ROSA MARIA 120,000
8771552 MORALO BEJARANO Mª ANGELES 120,000

13742170 HERVAS DUQUE MARTA 120,000
7771768 GONZALEZ MARTIN MARIA CECILIA 120,000

13077692 FONTECHA CASTRILLO DAVID 120,000
72569835 IGLESIAS GOMEZ JOSE ELEUTERIO 120,000
12243305 RIVERO MORENO Mª DEL MAR 120,000
52800012 BERMUDEZ MENARGUEZ ALBERTO 120,000
6548447 VAQUERO HERNANDEZ M. TERESA 120,000

10540722 MENDEZ MUÑOZ RAFAEL ANTONIO 120,000
6540178 GONZALEZ BERMEJO MARIA DE CARMEN 120,000

11376124 FLOREZ DE LA FUENTE Mª PILAR 118,800
26171913 GRANGER LOPEZ CARMEN 118,800
7801644 JIMENEZ SANTOS JUAN ANTONIO 118,800

13096897 MARTIN SANTAMARIA DANIEL JUAN 118,800
1115199 NUÑEZ GARCIA EVA 118,800
9298900 RODRIGUEZ MARCOS Mª DOLORES 118,800

12364198 VILLAMERIEL GALVAN MILAGROS 118,800
11726288 BENEITEZ DE LA MANO MARIA CRUZ 118,800
13108950 GUILARTE CALLEJA IGNACIO 118,800
13092973 LUCIO DAVILA MANUEL CARLOS 118,800
3440181 SANCHO DE ANDRES BEATRIZ 118,800

51346281 CARBAJO JUAREZ JOSE MARIA 118,800
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13108444 DIEZ GARCIA MARIA PURIFICACION 118,800
51822492 LLOPIS RUIZ MARIA ANGELES 118,800
7862588 SANCHEZ DEL REY JULIA 118,800

25136403 MARTINEZ JULIAN ISABEL 118,800
10583073 MARTINEZ MENENDEZ MARGARITA 118,800
74713144 PEREZ MONTES JUAN FRANCISCO 118,800
17868222 ABAD GURRIA Mª CARMEN 118,800
8792819 JURADO SEBASTIAN VICENTE 118,800

26443378 MARTINEZ FONTAS JOSE MIGUEL 118,800
12366808 ALONSO CRIADO JUAN FRANCISCO 118,800
74340069 CANO FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 118,800
9755153 FERNANDEZ LLAMAS BERNARDO 118,800
6537561 SAN PEDRO ESPINOSA JOSE ANTONIO 118,800

13123174 ALONSO CUESTA ALFREDO 118,800
50434250 CONTRERAS VARA MARIA EUGENIA 118,800
9743498 MATILLA PRIETO CARMEN 118,800
9294443 VILLAFAÑEZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 118,800
6550192 REPRESA CONDE MARIA DE LA O 118,800

12744000 CALZADA DELGADO FERNANDO LUIS 118,500
7837416 HERNANDEZ MARTIN MARIA ENCARNACION 118,500
6556092 LOPEZ MONTERO ANGEL FERNANDO 118,500

13297123 CALVO GARCIA Mª LUZ 118,050
5626728 ROMERO ESCRIBANO PURIFICACION 117,600

75215071 BALLESTRIN BOLEA Mª DOLORES 117,000
3410064 MONTARELO SANZ MARGARITA 115,800

16541913 LEON JIMENO ELENA 115,200
22471982 ROBLES VAZQUEZ ANDRES 115,200
6979097 URSO GONZALEZ Mª ISABEL 114,150
5648707 LARA GUIJARRO MARTA 114,000

41494557 ACOSTA PEREZ LUIS 113,700
52800260 CEREZO INIESTA JOSE 113,400

679790 CECILIA BLAZQUEZ ELENA 113,100
13118242 ORTEGA DE HARO Mª JOSE 113,100
18011470 NAVAL PLANA Mª ASUNCION 112,950
11404505 FERNANDEZ DEL VISO TORRE FLOR Mª 112,800
25132875 ALVAREZ RUIZ Mª SOLEDAD 112,500
13075073 PRADO HUIDOBRO Mª ISABEL 111,900

690822 CARRILLO ROMERO JESUS 111,600
13915850 RODRIGUEZ CUETARA ANA Mª 111,600
74336710 GARCIA REX AMBROSIO 111,450

803371 GALIANA SAEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 111,450
2616034 TOLDOS PONCE ALFREDO 111,300

70341195 GARCIA-MOCHALES CAÑADAS MARIA DOLORES 111,300
13112264 GONZALEZ GARCIA Mª DEL ROSARIO 111,300
22956645 SOTO GARCIA GINES FRANCISCO 111,150
30072577 RIVAS SAEZ Mª DOLORES 111,100
22473780 BUENDIA NOGUERA MARIA ISABEL 111,000
17437446 ESTEBAN ESTERAS CARMEN 110,850
27465913 SANCHEZ PEREZ FRANCISCO 110,400
12233393 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA LUISA 110,400
17867768 BEAMONTE SAN AGUSTIN ALBERTO 110,400
9276670 FUENTE MARTIN Mª JOSEFA 110,400
3436522 MUÑOZ VALENTIN MARIA DEL ROSARIO 110,400

11414693 FERNANDEZ SUAREZ SOLEDAD 110,400
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13669851 HERRERA PEREZ MARIA DOLORES 110,400
9382360 PRADA TEJEDOR MIGUEL ANGEL DE 110,400
9379515 GONZALEZ MENENDEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 110,400

10872056 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ JOSE FERMIN 110,100
12742869 ARTO GONZALEZ RAUL 110,100
9759621 SAN MARTIN GARCIA PILAR 110,100

13913006 REVUELTA LOPEZ MANUELA 110,100
9770797 IGLESIAS CASTRO JAVIER 110,100

22479862 FUENTES BERENGUER JOSE ANTONIO 109,650
27438931 MOÑINO LOPEZ ROSARIO 109,200
9155334 MENDEZ VALLE Mª DOLORES 109,200
795093 CASAS DIAZ MARIA ROSARIO 108,900

25150272 QUINTIN GRAO SERGIO 108,600
4573965 TORRE GARCIA RICARDO DE LA 108,450

34964799 PARDO PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL 108,350
17203640 BALDOVIN BALLESTEROS GABRIEL 108,000
10828067 REDONDO IÑIGUEZ MARIA MONTSERRAT 108,000
13114544 ORTEGA MANJON MARIA ISABEL 108,000
10180527 CEPEDA SORRIBAS BENEDICTA 108,000
3450187 GIL GARCIA FERNANDO 108,000
5247944 GONZALEZ SANTILLANA MARIA DEL CARMEN 107,400
4116321 ARGUELLES GARCIA Mª DEL CARMEN 107,100
6559879 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ TOMAS 106,650

18970996 PALLARES RUIZ MARTA 106,500
7822275 VAQUERO MONFORTE JOSE ANTONIO 106,350
9716856 SUAREZ MARTINEZ CARLOS 105,900

50794175 SANTIUSTE RUIZ ELENA 105,750
22461004 FERNANDEZ FRUTOS ISABEL M. 105,300
9713839 MATIAS FLECHA ANTONIA 104,700
4571543 GARCIA REAL LUIS MARIANO 103,800

23231107 MUNUERA MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUEL 103,650
17440206 LAZARO GARCIA Mª NATIVIDAD 103,500
25156237 MARTINEZ VAL ADORACION DE LOS REYES 101,850

807464 ARROYO GOMEZ ADORACION REYES 101,550
27447854 ROMAN LAPUENTE FERNANDO 100,650
12355547 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ RAQUEL 100,350
27449907 BELMONTE CORDOBA DIEGO 100,200
18021432 MARIN ESCOLANO ANA MARIA 100,050

805929 GARCIA TORREJON BLANCA 99,450
5622297 HERENCIA BECKER Mª INMACULADA 98,550

29739299 CARRASCO ZALVIDE Mª DE LA CINTA 98,550
7543373 GOMEZ CALDERON CORPUS 98,400

45258788 MONJE GONZALEZ EMILIO 97,750
15971168 SOTO ESNARRIAGA M. CARMEN 97,150
17157574 OLLETA CASTAÑER MARGARITA MARIA 97,050
50045767 SAN ANTONIO MARINAS Mª MERCEDES 94,950
22456294 SANCHEZ MOLINA JOSE ANTONIO 94,700
51672312 MURIEL GARCIA ALFONSO 94,400
18023809 CARDIEL GONZALEZ ANA PILAR 93,750
74432310 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA PEDRO 93,000
9741131 ARIAS GARCIA CARMEN 92,850

22476456 LLOPIS LOPEZ PEDRO 92,700
15774071 REY OLARRA Mª TERESA 92,650
22478873 NICOLAS GARCIA MANUEL 92,250
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51654136 PARDO LOPEZ JOSE LUIS 89,850
9746456 LUIS PARIENTE PABLO ALFONSO 86,850

50178336 GARCIA HUECAS JESUS 86,700
16781143 LLORENTE CALVO JESUS 85,800
73078110 FRANCO RUESCA MARIA NIEVES 84,150
6536002 GARCINUÑO GALAN JOSE LUIS 82,800

10189058 MARTIN CORDOBA RAFAEL 82,600
14908496 GONZALEZ-URRIA BARCINA M. DELICIA 80,000
30198664 CHACON SANCHEZ-MOLINA FRANCISCO JAVIER 72,900
23237796 LACAL DIAZ LUIS 72,000
23221625 RAMOS SANCHEZ GINES 71,900
23245861 GARCIA LOPEZ MARIA CARMEN 67,200
10049028 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ADELINA 65,450
29088306 OLANO AZNAREZ JESUS ANTONIO 61,500
12365365 MELADO RODRIGO Mª MILAGROSA 60,900
22972153 GONZALEZ GARCIA SALVADOR 60,600
6909332 TRIGOSO CASTRO MARIA JOSEFA 60,000

10526342 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Mª CARMEN 60,000
74413178 SANDOVAL ESTRABON PILAR 60,000
8666294 LOZANO GARAY MARIA TERESA 60,000

71247276 DIEZ MORENO BEGOÑA 60,000
10004394 SANTALLA MANRIQUE MARIA JESUS 60,000
9673943 ALVAREZ GORDO MARIA ANGELES 60,000

10015162 LOPEZ MARTINEZ MARIA ELENA 60,000
1370341 ESTEBAN CALLE MARIA GLORIA 60,000
1612034 OTERO LLORENTE Mª HENAR ASUNCION 60,000
8740576 ESCUDERO RUIZ MANUELA 60,000

41364327 PEREZ ROMAR ELVIRA 60,000
51312695 LOMILLOS DE FRUTOS JUANA 60,000
16479144 HIERRO ABAD PILAR 60,000
5604929 CRESPO POLO Mª EUGENIA 60,000

16480122 ALONSO VIGHERA MARIA MERCEDES 60,000
10008364 ASTORGANO CALVO ROSA MARIA 60,000
41401273 TEVAR MARTORELL DOLORES 60,000
11039801 CACHERO LOSADA PILAR AMELIA 60,000
5090414 NAVARRO ASENSIO CAROLINA 60,000

12683757 ANAYA MANRIQUE LUZ MARIA 60,000
10020917 MACIA PRADA MARIA TERESA 60,000
3779239 MANZANARES ROMAN MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000

11041220 JIMENEZ GOMEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000
2840109 CAMPO ORTEGA JULIA DEL 60,000
2073902 ENCABO MARTIN MILAGROS 60,000

10534010 BARRI HERRAIZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000
2694096 GOMEZ PALACIOS Mª PAZ MARINA 60,000
4534364 HERRAIZ LOPEZ CANDELAS 60,000

10535667 GARCIA BARCENA MARIA JOSE ILUMINADA 60,000
9678285 ARBOL GONZALEZ ILUMINADA DEL 60,000

28336118 GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE M. REYES 60,000
71588625 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ Mª LUZDIVINA 60,000
71598595 SIERRA CRIADO MARIA LUISA 60,000
1075076 SANZ CALVO MARIA DE LA ANUNCIACION 60,000
8735486 CASTAÑO CASASECA PILAR 60,000

13047280 AZCONA GOMEZ MARIA LUISA 60,000
51697988 MINGO CABANILLAS MARIA CARMEN 60,000
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2842835 ROMERO ROSENDO PIEDAD 60,000
71917242 BRAVO COSGAYA EVANGELINA 60,000
50020139 ALVAREZ LOPEZ Mª ISABEL 60,000
10503942 GONZALEZ FUEYO Mª ANTONIA 60,000
3411186 MATE MARTINEZ MARIA LOURDES 60,000

17184609 VALLESPIN MESEGUER MERCEDES 60,000
72424359 ELIZONDO VALERO ANA MARIA 60,000
17817890 CANTERA TIRADO Mª ESTHER 60,000
22427339 MATAS CAPARROS ANTONIA 60,000

649484 GARCIA VILLAGARCIA CONSTANZA 60,000
17128273 GRACIA GIMENO MARIA PILAR 60,000
5876581 CANALES PIZARRO LUISA FERNANDA 60,000

13684454 QUINTANA HOYA FRANCISCA 60,000
51600364 GONZALEZ PASCUAL FLOR MARINA 60,000
5880642 COFRADES CARRION M CARMEN GLORIA 60,000

13697640 BARRANQUERO CAMARA MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000
70719997 GARCIA-CONSUEGRA CRIADO JOSEFA 60,000
51695565 AVELLANEDA JIMENEZ M. JOSEFA 60,000
3779675 SANCHEZ LERIA AMPARO 60,000
5880065 NAVAS GIMENO MARIA DE GRACIA 60,000

45263298 RUIZ RUBIO JUANA 60,000
22377948 MARTINEZ VALERA ENCARNACION 60,000
16504977 GALAN ABAD RAIMUNDA 60,000
10019420 ALVAREZ OTERO NIEVES 60,000
10799982 VEGA FELGUERES MARIA ELENA 60,000
13690343 BURGADA BERASATEGUI AURORA 60,000
51978143 MAYORDOMO OLIVARES Mª ROSA 60,000
13711272 CAMUS CAMUS SANTA CRUZ 60,000
10026909 MARTINEZ GARCIA MARIA CONCEPCION 60,000
22434372 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ ISABEL 60,000
4132200 GIL CABAÑAS MARGARITA 60,000

75659837 HORCAS MOYANO CARMEN 60,000
7429081 MURIAS MORALES ANGELES 60,000
650919 POZO BARRERO MARIA ANGELES 60,000
105748 SANTI GONZALEZ ROSA 60,000

4128111 MORALES RENEO MARIA DOLORES 60,000
10027236 FRA LOPEZ MARIA LUISA 60,000
10559052 GAFARELO SALINAS MARIA PILAR 60,000
10802099 ALVAREZ DIAZ MARGARITA 60,000
16505123 VINUE ARROYO ALICIA 60,000
13696880 PALAGAN RUEDA MARIA BLANCA 60,000
8750455 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ISABEL 60,000

76207910 ROMERO GODOY NIEVES 60,000
50031260 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ PEDRO 60,000
6958204 ESCUDERO GARCIA ALICIA 60,000

24735680 CARMONA ROMERO TRINIDAD 60,000
8693395 GARCIA DE VINUESA BONNAIL SONSOLES 60,000

22421953 VIDAL PORRAS ANTONIA 60,000
22918037 MORENZA MATEO JUANA 60,000
76690890 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ALVARO 60,000
11701069 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ MARIA MERCEDES 60,000

263861 HORMIGOS VILLALBA MARIA TERESA 60,000
10038424 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ Mª ANGELES 60,000
1897361 HUETE MARRON Mª TERESA 60,000
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70793659 PEREZ PEREZ Mª SONSOLES 60,000
33828656 ALVAREZ LOPEZ MARIA SALADINA 60,000
51876066 MONGE BAILON PURIFICACION 60,000
5889109 AGUILAR FERNANDEZ MARIA CLEOFE 60,000
3790620 DIAZ-CHIRON ROJAS MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000
8773207 MORENO LOPEZ AMALIA 60,000

10799077 CASTRO ORDIERES ROSA MARIA A. 60,000
51604140 DIAZ RUIZ MARIA TERESA 60,000
10181477 GONZALEZ PRIETO CANDELAS 60,000
17988127 ZAMORA OTIN ALICIA 60,000
50407958 ROMERO CRESPO FRANCISCA 60,000
3797203 BARGUEÑO AYO GERARDO 60,000
3801239 ROMOJARO PEREZ LORENZO 60,000

50024709 RAMIRO RAMIRO M. LOURDES 60,000
11059323 LOPEZ SUAREZ MARIA CARMEN 60,000
10809082 PAÑEDA DIAZ Mª VICTORIA 60,000
71694575 GONZALEZ ALVAREZ ROSA 60,000
11712014 RUBIO VALDUEZA AQUILINA 60,000
51974225 CARBALLO DOMINGUEZ CARMEN 60,000
17851213 OSA BARINGO MARIA PILAR 60,000
73151415 FOZ TELLO PILAR 60,000
3801492 MARTINEZ GALAN VICENTE 60,000

10799334 RIVERO ANTUÑA MARIA BELEN 60,000
71620761 ROSILLO SANTOS FRANCISCO 60,000
2822547 VARGAS SIMON ASUNCION 60,000
6539709 MONTERO JIMENEZ EVELIA 60,000

51823061 PEDRO BLANCO MARIA ROSA DE 60,000
50688827 CAMACHO RABADAN ROSA Mª 60,000
11712709 VALDES GARRIDO TEODORA 60,000
5357576 PINDADO COLOMBO Mª DEL CARMEN 60,000
7789629 NAVA HERRERA Mª SOLEDAD DE LA 60,000
5626524 JIMENEZ MOHEDANO FERNANDO 60,000

50933568 ESQUERDO HERRERA M. TERESA 60,000
51337211 CAMPO RICOTE FRANCISCO JAVIER DEL 60,000
3416199 ARAGONESES ALVAREZ EVANGELINA 60,000

51854699 MUÑOZ GARCIA ANGEL 60,000
31220855 CABEZUELO CASAL MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000
50672426 MESA ORTEGA VALENTIN 60,000
42978761 GARAU CARBONELL MARGARITA 60,000
8794106 FLORES GARCIA MARIA VICTORIA 60,000
3074802 GRONARD YELA MARIA ROSA 60,000

40280006 FONT BIRLANGA DOLORES 60,000
16780598 VALER FERNANDEZ CLOTILDE 60,000
21362763 PEREZ PASTOR INOCENCIA 60,000
5133225 CEBRIAN PARDO MARIA DOLORES 60,000
7430559 AMAYA BLAZQUEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 60,000

12723908 GOMEZ GOMEZ PORFIRIO 60,000
50799816 MINGUEZ SAIZ GEORGINA 60,000
1115422 GARCIA GARCIA M. AFRICA 60,000

18419010 CATALAN LORENTE Mª TERESA 60,000
13894501 ACEBAL REVUELTA CARLA 60,000
10551414 SUAREZ SARIEGO HONORINA 60,000
3086880 GARCIA MINGUEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 60,000
3077708 GOMEZ MONGE MARIA ANGELES 60,000
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5629327 MORALES BALLESTEROS SACRAMENTO 60,000
13909213 SAINZ LOPEZ FABIOLA 60,000
10591656 GARCIA GONZALEZ ARMANDO JOSE 60,000
1921156 COMIN HERNANDEZ MERCEDES 60,000
6983720 MARCOS CAMPOS LUIS 60,000
6962774 MENDO VIDAL FRANCISCO JAVIER 60,000
4156847 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ JOSE JAVIER 60,000
5895189 HIDALGO CABALLERO PILAR DOLORES 60,000

17440628 MARTINEZ PEREZ MARIA JESUS 60,000
5153028 AGUILERA CARABALLO Mª CARMEN 60,000
6984266 SALAS VILLA MARIA ANGELES 60,000
699557 ALVAREZ CAMPOS RAQUEL 60,000

2519574 PARADA ALBERTOS ISABEL 60,000
52591320 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA ELENA 60,000
9177137 JOVER REDONDO CARMEN 60,000

51703107 GAFO ACEVEDO MARIA CARMEN 60,000
7042980 JOCILES GONZALEZ RODRIGO ANDRES 60,000
415202 PEREZ SANZ CONCEPCION 60,000

2844767 RECIO REDONDO Mª SOLEDAD 60,000
50814724 PLAZA ANDRES PATRICIA 60,000
7523020 PEREZ PASTOR Mª PILAR 60,000

50059656 GARCIA GOMEZ MARIA NIEVES 60,000
50687096 MAYORAL CORTES Mª DEL CARMEN 60,000
11378185 CONDE VILLA AURELIO 60,000
2216122 MORAL LUQUE Mª CARMEN 60,000

11785586 GUERRERO CAMAÑO MERCEDES 60,000
50067695 TORRES CALLE JULIA 60,000
8102451 GARCIA IGLESIAS JUAN JOSE 60,000

12706349 RUIZ CORTES ROSA MARIA 60,000
12694375 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ ELENA 60,000
16489568 HEREDIA URDIAIN Mª PILAR 59,700
13753813 DIAZ-AJA GUTIERREZ MARIA ANGELES 59,700
50705014 CAMPO GARCIA RAFAEL DEL 59,700
12742511 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA CARLOS FIDEL 59,700
5257520 NEBOT MOLINA JOSE ANTONIO 59,550
5883408 AGUILAR FERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 59,500

17826688 SUBIRAS FUMANAL GLORIA 59,400
2499293 SANCHEZ-JUNCO MANS LOURDES 59,400

13101587 LAZARO SANCHO MARIA TERESA 59,400
70720106 MUÑOZ CAMARENA MARIA APOLONIA 59,250
50673322 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 59,250
51041465 ARMAN DE LA VEGA RAFAEL 59,250
13681836 MARAÑON DIAZ EMILIA 59,100
50675675 MERINO FERNANDEZ Mª ISABEL 59,100
71863518 SAUREZ TOYOS M. NOHEMI 59,100
12187919 TORAL CASADO MARIA JESUS 58,950
7436627 SIMON CASTILLO SANTOS 58,800
3782929 GOMEZ DE LAS HERAS RIVAS MARIA CARMEN 58,500

13045964 SAIZ CUESTA DORA FRANCISCA 58,500
22454076 AVILES PERER ANTONIA 58,500
74343462 GIL PONCE ISABEL MONTSERRAT 58,350
16495738 DIEZ ESTEBAN AMPARO 58,200
45268778 SEGURA GILABERT MARIA MATILDE 58,200
10545175 SAMPEDRO LOPETEGUI CONCEPCION 58,050
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2692357 REBOLLO CHACON Mª BEGOÑA DE LOS ANGELES 58,050
3415087 RUANO GARCIA Mª LUZ 58,050

11381770 MIRANDA BENITEZ Mª ANTONIA 58,050
13883946 CASARES GOMEZ MARIA DOLORES 57,900
50933993 ESCUDERO CORONADO CARMEN 57,900
1385351 REOYO LOPEZ ROSA MARIA 57,900

13698659 SANCHEZ DE MOVELLAN RUIZ CARMEN 57,900
13057737 LARA REVILLA CONSUELO 57,900
70730182 GUIJARRO NUÑEZ ANTONIA 57,900
76239645 DIESTRO FERNANDEZ DALMIRA 57,900
13693629 CUERVAS-MONS BRAÑA MARIA DOLORES 57,750
50140891 RICOY CORREDERA ELVIRA 57,750
2495527 SANZ GARCIA JUANA 57,600

18013961 MEDINA VALDEPEÑAS SAGRARIO 57,600
51640073 DOMINGO MEDIAVILLA ANGELES 57,600
1111001 MONTERO CARNICERO ANA MARIA 57,600

51616875 INSUA CAMPOS MERCEDES 57,600
51351055 GUTIERREZ PEREZ MARIA DEL MAR 57,600
9725778 CHAMORRO SUAREZ MODESTA 57,600

71615030 BRAVO PEREZ FRANCISCO 57,450
10029048 BARREIRA BLANCO MARIA DOLORES 57,300

261372 IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ CARMEN 57,150
12183682 MARTINEZ ARRIBAS MARIA LUZ 57,000
8780820 MERINO FERNANDEZ RAFAEL LUIS 57,000

16788752 CACHO SORIA JOSE MANUEL 57,000
45273957 MONTIEL NAVARRO NATIVIDAD 57,000
10601662 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PILAR 56,850
7785659 PRIETO LOPEZ MARIA VICTORIA 56,700

50933135 MORENTE VILLENA MARIA NIEVES 56,700
72873568 PEREGRINA MARTINEZ MARIA CARMEN 56,700
51442844 JUAREZ CID MARIA GLORIA 56,700
10566712 VILLA NUÑO Mª BELEN 56,700
9407954 CUETO IGLESIAS GABRIEL ENRIQUE 56,700
3071223 SIRO GARCIA CRISTINA 56,550

43014148 CANALS MORAGUES JOAN JOSEP 56,550
6953086 BURDALLO CHAMORRO VALENTINA 56,400
9352853 CIENFUEGOS MENENDEZ ISABEL 56,400

52591497 MENENDEZ COLLAR M. MERCEDES 56,400
45278527 CAMPOY RODRIGUEZ FERNANDO 56,400
45277308 SANDOVAL LOPEZ MANUEL JESUS 56,400
11056187 ESCAYO MORAN MARIA ELVIRA 56,400
11796987 CABRERO LOPEZ MARIA MERCEDES 56,400
71517175 ALBERTO MORA CLAUDIO FABIAN 56,400
8105313 SANCHEZ JIMENO MARIA PILAR 56,400

10562643 BLANCO MARTINEZ MARGARITA 56,250
10552486 RODRIGUEZ COLUNGA CARMEN DEL PILAR 56,250
11370418 TOBARRA DIAZ MARIA 56,250
13708685 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ MANUEL 56,250
10032071 GONZALEZ PEREZ MARIA ANGUSTIAS 56,250
11381060 RUANO REINA VISITACION 56,250
17190408 TOBED MONEO PILAR 56,100
17138519 PELLEJERO MORENO MARIA VIRGINIA 56,100
51341549 BUENDIA ESTEBAN MARIA ANGELES 56,100
12317848 CAÑAS AREVALO Mª DEL CARMEN 56,100
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43051327 SIEBKE MERCADER YASMIN 56,100
693033 VILLAITODO VILLEN PURIFICACION 56,100

51658949 REDONDO MANZANO JUANA MARIA 56,100
10589960 GONZALEZ-MANSOYA VALDES EUGENIA 56,100
43042414 NOGUES SANCHEZ LUISA 56,100
6223357 RODRIGUEZ VILLALTA JESUS FERNANDO 56,100
651219 POSADAS FRUTOS ISABEL 56,000

13681859 CANALES MENDIGUCHIA MARIA CARMEN 55,950
11709273 SORIA MEDINA MARIA DE LA CONCEPCION 55,950
33834868 VAZQUEZ PEREZ MARIA SOLEDAD 55,950
51644837 MARTIN LOPEZ MARIA NIEVES 55,950
13701498 GUTIERREZ-ROZAS FERNANDEZ MARTA 55,800
14685005 TORRALBO SAINZ MARIA ELVIRA 55,800
2499738 SEBASTIAN ACHUTEGUI ROSA MARIA 55,800
2820711 VADILLO CASTRO MARIANO 55,800

13704891 CUESTA SAN SEGUNDO CARMEN MARIA 55,800
71692759 MIER CARUS M. ELISA 55,800
13698693 PALACIO MUÑOZ EMILIA 55,800

404399 GUERRERO HIERRO ALONSO 55,800
33980803 CASADO GALLARDO INES 55,800
51665064 SAMPEDRO DUCE Mª VICTORIA 55,800
13071438 VILLANUEVA PEREZ Mª VICTORIA 55,650
8678082 CIDONCHA ROMAN PETRA 55,650

13693042 CALVO ALEN MARIA NIEVES 55,650
70792177 YUSTE MANCHADO EMILIO 55,650
22418800 GARCIA ABELLAN MARIA DEL CARMEN 55,500
6532775 HURTADO LOSAÑEZ ANTONIO 55,500

17853152 LOPEZ GARCIA MARIA ANGELES 55,350
42995800 LUCIANO FIOL JUANA MARIA 55,350
50285304 SANGUINO CORDON CARMEN 55,200
50718240 HERNANDEZ BLANCO MARIA DEL CARMEN 55,200
22936712 BARRANCO BLANCO ISABEL 55,200
10820495 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA FRANCISCO JAVIER 55,200
8753723 REY GONZALEZ MARIA JOSEFA DEL 55,050

50148368 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN 55,050
42981854 GARCIAS MIGUEL MARIA ISABEL 55,050
5229475 ALCALA ALMUNIA ADORACION 54,900

42952031 SOBERATS RAMON FERNANDA 54,900
5596780 SANCHEZ WOLFF GUILLERMO 54,900
1389324 IZQUIERDO GARCIA MARIA CARMEN 54,750
6986336 FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ CARLOS MARIA 54,750

24131353 ROBLES ROBLES GENOVEVA 54,650
6531988 MARTIN GARCIA ROSA MARIA 54,600

18021135 SANCHEZ CAMPO YOLANDA 54,600
51361421 NAVAS SANCHEZ JOSE MANUEL 54,600
71625449 SAAVEDRA MIJAN MARIA ROSARIO 54,600
22437294 SANCHEZ RUIZ PURIFICACION 54,450
51696352 PEDRO BLANCO PETRA DE 54,450
6516499 MARTIN GUTIERREZ Mª NIEVES 54,450
5613179 GONZALEZ MARTIN MERCEDES 54,450
818337 VALIENTE DE LA FUENTE Mª DEL MAR 54,450

38406515 ABELLAN SANCHEZ MARAVILLAS 54,300
13715986 CASADO CALVO MARIA ANTONIA 54,300
51322340 CRUZ ROBLEDO ANTONIO 54,300
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22453732 GALLEGO BALLESTER CONCEPCION 54,200
70411153 FLORES MATES MARIA JESUS 54,150
42962808 FONT BARRADA ISABEL 54,000
12714675 GUTIERREZ CONDE TOMAS 54,000
50428500 BARRERO RODRIGUEZ NIEVES 53,850
17679471 VILLEN BLANQUEZ AMELIA 53,700
12197680 VELASCO REY ROSINA PURA 53,700
8781661 BLANCO LOPEZ MARIA TERESA 53,700

72872467 MUÑOZ GARCIA MERCEDES 53,550
78204147 PONCE ROSETE ANTONIO 53,550
8776320 PIMIENTA ESPACIO Mª DOLORES 53,400
6519684 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARIA LUZ 53,400
3792096 RODRIGUEZ MONTERO FRANCISCA 53,400

76232764 PEREZ GIL Mª DEL CARMEN 53,400
10193710 CABAÑEROS VICENTE ENRIQUE 53,400
17832090 PEDRO LASSALLE Mª DOLORES DE 53,250
17681864 LOPEZ FANLO JOSEFINA 53,250
2188180 SANCHEZ SANZ PALOMA 53,250
2095629 ALDA GONZALO CELIA 53,250
276528 RAMON ROALES-NIETO CARMEN 53,250

71694075 DIAZ FERNANDEZ MARIA MERCEDES 53,250
71762569 GARCIA GAVILAN PILAR 53,250
50304087 HERRADOR RODRIGUEZ AGUSTIN 53,250
71862366 MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ MARIA PILAR 53,100
13694402 FUENTE SAN BARTOLOME MARIA CARMEN 53,100
3424704 HERRANZ GOMEZ JOSE FELIX 53,100

10178964 FERNANDEZ MIELGO SABINA TRINIDAD 53,100
13712036 VEGA CRESPO MARIA ISABEL 53,100
17188179 SALVADOR CLAVEL MARIA PILAR 53,100
3075300 OROZCO PEINADO MARIA DEL PILAR 53,100
4143693 MADRIGAL ARIAS GLORIA 53,100

70634984 DELFA MERINO JOSE ANGEL 53,100
50153510 HERRERA RODRIGUEZ MARIA CARMEN 53,100
10587378 SAEZ ACEBAL Mª BERTA 53,100
33818500 SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ JULIA 52,950
5620982 TORRES RODRIGUEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 52,950

12707248 ALONSO GARCIA MARIA PILAR 52,950
35970000 PEREZ PEREIRA MARIA CARMEN ROSALIA 52,850
14687234 AGUADO ENCINAS Mª ANGELES 52,800
51650860 GUTIERREZ RAMOS MARIA LOURDES 52,800
10570862 FUEYO VALDES RAFAEL VICTORIANO 52,650
6529233 AYUSO FERNANDEZ MARIA BEGOÑA 52,650

17437461 LAHOZ PEÑALOSA ANGEL 52,650
4546620 BLANCO ROZALEN JOSE ALBERTO 52,650

45267656 HERRERO RUIZ GUILLERMO TOMAS 52,650
51858929 DAVO LLEO M CARMEN 52,500
9152143 RESECO REYES FRANCISCO 52,500

17718735 SENANTE FUSTER ROSA MARIA 52,500
51375684 BENITEZ RUBIO ANTONIO FRANCISCO 52,500
5215678 GARCIA CHAPARRO Mª ANGELES 52,350

12701966 ESTEBANEZ GARCIA Mª LUZ 52,350
72123835 SARACHAGA GARCIA AURORA 52,350
51619256 CAMPOS MARTOS Mª MARGARITA 52,200
24772746 FEIJOO SERRANO CORONA 52,200
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3415536 SAN MIGUEL ANTON MARIA FUENCISLA 52,200
12712321 BRAVO ESTALAYO Mª DEL ROSARIO 52,200
6540649 GONZALEZ PEREZ PEDRO 52,200
9701957 PRIETO MERUENDANO MARIA DEL CAMINO 52,050

50799824 GUTIERREZ MARTINEZ SARA 52,050
25436836 MARTINEZ LOPEZ LAURA 52,050
25153879 PORROCHE SORBE MARIA CARMEN 52,050
10814969 MENENDEZ MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE 51,900
11384065 GONZALEZ SUAREZ MARIA DOLORES 51,900
10585436 NOGUEIRO PEREZ Mª JOSE 51,900
71619147 GARCIA FERNANDEZ CELIA 51,900
50414304 PEREZ MASEDA RAQUEL 51,900
70641648 PALENCIA DEL FRESNO JOSE CARLOS 51,900
5650013 GUERRERO ARCE MARIA JESUS 51,900
7805871 RAMOS PAINO ALEJANDRA 51,750
6528470 REVIEJO MORENO MARIA DEL CARMEN 51,750
2190313 RICA CARRILLO CRISTINA DE LA 51,750

16503805 ARCOCHA JIMENEZ MARIA CARMEN DE 51,750
12708968 ANAYA MANRIQUE YOLANDA 51,600
12712475 MATEO PORRO Mª MERCEDES 51,600
2485116 HUERTA PARRILLA ASCENSION 51,600
5222430 SAINZ CASTAÑO EMILIANA 51,600

10024667 NEGRO GARCIA MARIA CONCEPCION 51,450
3405260 DIAZ OLMOS INMACULADA 51,450

10548837 SANCHEZ RIO Mª ZULIMA 51,450
2164926 MONTERO FERNANDEZ DEL CAMPO ASCENSION 51,450

51059365 TEJERO DIAZ Mª ROSARIO 51,300
13758222 CAGIGAS ANSORENA ROSARIO 51,300
12724499 DIEZ POZA JUAN JOSE 51,300
13779911 GUTIERREZ COVARRUBIAS MANUEL RAMON 51,300
13673265 GARCIA RUIZ MARIA DEL CARMEN 51,150
50024917 RUIZ MORENO MARTA 51,150

262198 MORENO CAMACHO AMALIA 51,150
16482305 GARCIA RUBIO CARMEN 51,150
3068096 LOPEZ MEDINA MARIA DEL ROSARIO 51,000

29067272 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ Mª CONCEPCION 51,000
51330871 IGLESIAS RUS ALICIA 51,000
2202074 CUELLAR MARTIN SOLEDAD 51,000
654045 MEROÑO PEREZ-OLIVARES MARIA DOLORES 50,850

12217051 RINCON PEDRERO MARIA TERESA 50,850
9252791 RUIZ ALONSO ANA ISABEL 50,850

42980740 GARAU CARRIO BARBARA 50,700
9667447 GETINO GARCIA ARMINDA 50,700

51618109 SANTAMARIA VELEZ Mª ROSA 50,700
3073504 GARCIA DELGADO NURIA 50,400

13082024 ACERO BLAZQUEZ ROSA MARIA 50,350
50283762 ROMERO JIMENEZ MARIA DEL PILAR 50,100
7429874 GORDO GOMEZ Mª ROSA 50,100

71620022 RAMOS ALBAL SOLEDAD 50,100
50038942 SAIZ GOMEZ Mª DEL CARMEN 50,100
51386289 BECEIRO PEDREÑO CATALINA 50,100
33980224 LEAL CIDONCHA MIGUEL ANGEL 50,100
1388801 MARIN ARRIAZU JOSE JAVIER 49,950

50282273 ANDRES FOLGADO Mª ENCARNACION 49,950
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2702645 GALLEGO INCIARTE M. EUGENIA 49,950
7805482 GARCIA SALINERO TERESA 49,950

17857754 BASELGA BURILLO Mª JESUS 49,950
45064300 LARA ALVAREZ ISABEL 49,950
51333961 YAGUE MARTIN JULIA 49,800

670509 ROBLES RAMOS ANTONIA 49,800
50782701 TRULLENCH MARZO CAROLINA 49,800

277272 VALERO DIAZ MARIA ISABEL 49,500
29068040 GARCIA PALAO SALVADOR 49,500
52581044 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ LILIANA 49,500
45425142 GONZALEZ SIERRA ENCARNACION 49,350
52801993 BASTIDA CUTILLAS JOSE LUIS 49,200
1911803 MARTIN LOPEZ Mª ESTHER 48,900

51628794 SANZ OJEDA ARACELI 48,900
260985 MORENO BUENO Mª VICTORIA 48,900

50695206 CAMACHO RABADAN CONCEPCION 48,600
10037478 PONCELAS MAYO MARIA JESUS LUZDIVINA 48,600
3074809 ALDA SANCHEZ ENRIQUE 48,600

42999965 NIELL PUIGROS JUAN 48,600
1809702 BARRERA NIETO PILAR 48,300

50048145 VELAZQUEZ MUÑOZ JUAN CARLOS 48,300
77504443 GUIRADO GUIRADO FRANCISCO 48,150
51834820 SANCHEZ RUBIO JAVIER EUTIMIO 47,700
6971864 MORENO ALVAREZ MARIA MAGDALENA 47,700

76107561 HERNANDEZ DOMINGUEZ INMACULADA 47,550
42981221 BAENA LLANERAS MARGARITA 47,400

138900 ABOY CASARES MARIA LUISA 47,400
42989852 JANER SEGUI ANTONIA 46,950
13073868 SUAREZ ANGULO MARIA MILAGROS 46,950
45074293 NAVAS CASTILLO ADORACION 46,800
3817558 HUETE GAYO AMANCIO 46,650

50290382 ABAD GARCIA MANUEL 46,350
6533111 JIMENEZ PASCUAL RAIMUNDO 46,200
9400048 VIGON ARTOS ALBERTO 45,950
3089288 MOLINA URRACA Mª ELENA 45,900

50298355 GONZALEZ SUAREZ CARLOS 45,750
50043322 ROMAN MORALES FLORENCIO 45,750
16782449 POSTIGO MARTINEZ JOSE ANTONIO 45,600
9251016 DUQUE GONZALEZ LOURDES 45,600

33987665 CEBRIAN BERMEJO MARIA GEMA 45,600
17996788 CHARLEZ SEVILLANO ANTONIO 45,450
79263062 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ JUAN 45,300
2229704 CASTAÑO ASENJO ELENA 45,300

13299815 ARENAS HOYOS MARIA JESUS 45,300
4567647 GARCIA DE LA FUENTE JOSE ANTONIO 45,000
2219801 CAÑAS ELENA MARIA SOLEDAD 44,850
8757833 SEDEÑO MASOT JUAN MANUEL 44,700
9390861 GOMEZ GOMEZ RAFAEL 44,700
3419966 BORREGUERO MARTIN JULIANA 44,550

42976737 LLADO SENDRA JUANA MARIA 44,400
382241 LORENTE ZURITA PILAR 44,400

3070494 INES DE LUCAS FERNANDO 44,400
8797017 DOVADO FELIX Mª INMACULADA 44,100

17712253 MORO LARA FRANCISCO JAVIER 43,800
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4155690 ROMAN RECIO VICTORIA 43,800
23229790 BERNABE SEGURA Mª DOLORES 43,800
13730619 CUESTA SAN SEGUNDO MARIA PILAR 43,650
13734787 MONTE SALMON MARIA YOLANDA 43,650
45069793 ROMERO GUERRERO JOSE LUIS 43,500
12691604 PEREZ FERNANDEZ JUAN FRANCISCO 43,350
9700430 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Mª CONSOLACION 43,200

12746493 CARDEÑOSO LOMAS JORGE 43,200
12235572 VALDAJOS DE LA FUENTE M. CONSUELO 43,200
13766149 NOREÑA VALCARCEL JUAN IGNACIO 43,200
30424743 GUERRERO GUTIERREZ FRANCISCO 43,050
17998306 BORREL RONCALES Mª LOURDES 43,050
18001103 CIPRIAN GALINDO Mª CONCEPCION 43,050
73154775 LOPEZ SANCHO JOSE MARIA 43,050
3073878 GARCIA MARTIN FUENSANTA 42,900
3071434 SANZ OLMEDA MARIA NIEVES 42,900
3083464 ANGON FORTEA RAFAEL 42,750
5348637 HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ESTEBAN 42,600
7825651 MARTIN SANCHEZ ELISEO 42,000

12744354 MERINO DIEZ MARIA NURIA 41,850
9718706 FERNANDEZ PEREZ Mª DOLORES 41,550

13082216 ALONSO GARCIA MARIA JOSE TERESA 41,550
50681667 REDONDO MAÑON FERNANDO 41,250
27440525 RUIZ MARTINEZ FUENSANTA 41,250
34926145 CASAS CABANELAS EMILIO 40,950
30497897 SAEZ MARISCAL Mª ISABEL 40,950
50952377 GOMEZ-LOBO DIAZ-MECO Mª DEL PILAR 40,800
11061100 GONZALEZ SUAREZ GABINO 40,500
10838796 MACIA MACIA ROSA MARIA 39,900
21434859 COLOM VALIENTE MARIA ISABEL 39,900
9153344 TORRADO HERRERA JOSE MANUEL 39,600
6230588 UBEDA HERNANDEZ BENEDICTO JAVIER 39,600

25155322 BAUTISTA CANO PEDRO JESUS 38,700
3806840 DIAZ HERNANDEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 38,550

45425193 SUAREZ PEREZ MARIA CONCEPCION 38,550
9684288 PALACIN VEGA MARIA ASCENSION 38,400
3832133 MORA GUERRA JUAN CARLOS 38,400

15943530 MUGICA GONZALEZ IGNACIO 38,250
27467059 MARTIN JAEN JOSE MANUEL 37,850
73647677 BERJAS SEPULVEDA MARIA DEL MAR 37,150
7799216 SANTOS SANCHEZ Mª IGNACIA 37,100
5197418 RODENAS GARCIA MARIA DOLORES 36,450

11791106 MENA ALONSO MARIA ASCENSION 36,150
9737598 RODRIGUEZ DIEZ BEGOÑA 35,400

50714475 RUANO REGUILON BEGOÑA EMMA 35,400
43047592 FIOL AMENGUAL FRANCISCA 34,800
5157271 TOBARRA ESCRIBANO IGNACIO 34,000
679549 GARRIDO FERNANDEZ MARIA ANGELES 33,600

45070833 MUÑOZ OBISPO DULCE NOMBRE 33,300
22933796 LUJAN GARRE PILAR 32,700
5644576 TERCERO CALLE ANTONIO 32,400

70571480 MATEO ALONSO PIEDAD 32,250
50059807 ARROYO ARROYO Mª HUMILDAD 31,350
46529346 SANCHEZ APARICIO CARLOS 31,200
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45417750 MARTIN BARRIOS MARIA ANGELES 30,900
8776621 MOLINA CARRASCO ADORACION ANDREA 30,000

76238314 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ JULIA 30,000
23231355 GONZALEZ SEGURA JESUS 29,850
34784976 CAMPILLO GUERRERO ANA Mª 29,550
17219628 LEZCANO ALIAGA MILAGROS 28,650
29059995 HERNANDEZ MESEGUER CONSUELO 28,500
16536441 MARTIN MARTINEZ ANTONIO JAVIER 28,200
7507827 PARRA PUENTE MELCHOR 28,050
9166124 BARRERO MACIAS AQUILINO 27,750

43046983 JUAN SOCIAS ANA MARIA DE 27,450
76004968 VADILLO MATEOS GALO MIGUEL 27,450

279177 DIAZ POZUELO VICTORIA EUGENIA 27,450
27506200 LOPEZ LOZANO JUAN 27,450
2214786 MEDINA LUCENA RAFAEL 27,300

13110774 SANCHO ALVAREZ ISABEL 26,100
13764903 JIMENEZ CHILLON MAXIMINO 25,800
45068866 PACHECO TIRADO JULIO CESAR 24,400
3089467 OROZCO PEINADO ALICIA 24,300
1912529 FUENTE PARAMO FRANCISCO JAVIER DE LA 24,300
8971354 SANCHEZ DEL AMA MIGUEL ANGEL 23,250
6973618 PARRA RODRIGUEZ Mª GLORIA 22,800
6564856 VARAS SANCHEZ MARIA MERCEDES 20,100

34256467 DACAL LORENZO EUGENIO LUIS 16,750
18417660 ALCALA MUÑOZ JOSE MIGUEL 0,000
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1619971 APARICIO COBOS ALICIA Excl.: 1

3781070 BODAS MUÑOZ BELINDA Excl.: 2

13686602 CASTILLO DIEZ AURORA DEL Excl.: 2

71874660 CORRALES GONZALEZ JORGE Excl.: 7

10595343 GARCIA GARCIA Mª JOSE Excl.: 7

7444191 LOPEZ PEREZ JOSE SALVADOR Excl.: 1

17141764 LORENZ ABAD ROSAURA Excl.: 7

45050807 MARCOS GIL Mª ISABEL Excl.: 7

4560655 MERCHANTE ALCANTARA FERNANDO Excl.: 7

7775219 NIETO BERROCAL MARIA DEL CARMEN Excl.: 7

3781814 PEREZ GOMEZ-ALDARAVI MARINA Excl.: 2

3783901 PEREZ LOPEZ Mª DEL PILAR Excl.: 2

41491261 PONS PONS BERNARDO Excl.: 7

9752078 ROBLES ALVAREZ ANTONIO Excl.: 7

259049 RUIZ GUTIERREZ JESUS Excl.: 7

6987906 SERRANO SANDOVAL ESTEBAN Mª Excl.: 7

11360424 SUAREZ GONZALEZ AMALIA Excl.: 2
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